FINALS SMALL SCHOOL SOLO VARSITY

Entry #
15-GC
5-GC
13-GC
11-GC
3-GC
7-GC
9-GC
1-GC

Routine Name

I'm So Happy

New York State of Mind
Feel Like Dancing
Against All Odds

Is That Alright

Moral of the Story
Lovely

Only Lost is Found

FINALS SMALL SCHOOL TEAM VARSITY

Entry #
28-GC
26-GC
22-GC
35-GC
33-GC
19-GC
31-GC
24-GC
20-GC
30-GC

Routine Name
Don't Stop

Ice Cream Paint Job
Money

Falling in Love
Vouge

It's All Coming Back to Me Now
Viral Hits

Girly time Pom

| Lived

Diva

FINALS LARGE SCHOOL SOLO VARSITY

Entry #
12-GC
6-GC
16-GC
17-GC
4-GC
14-GC
10-GC
18-GC
2-GC
8-GC

Routine Name
Breath of Life
Holding Onto You
Epiphany

The End
Hometown Glory
One Beautiful Evening
Growing Pains
The Leaving Song
Dark Times

Toxic

FINALS LARGE SCHOOL TEAM VARSITY

Entry #
29-GC
27-GC
23-GC
32-GC
21-GC
34-GC
25-GC
37-GC

Routine Name
We Will Rock You
Let's Get Loud
Nasty Dog

This Will Be
Missy

All Aboard

All Star

Girls
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Score
287.6
287.2
281

279.5
278.5
266

265.4
263.2

Score
289

283.6
282.8
281.5
281

280.7
279.8
272.5
267.7
266

Score
295.8
293.9
291.9
285.7
285

284.2
283.8
282.1
282

280.5

Score
288.3
287.2
287

286.7
286.3
282.5
282.3
280.3

School

Ballard Dance Team

Wilton High School

Stanton Community School
Wilton High School

Ballard Dance Team

Wilton High School

Newman Catholic Dance Team
Stanton Community School

School

Ballard Dance Team
Grinnell High School
Wilton High School
Ballard Dance Team
Grinnell High School
Ballard Dance Team
Wilton High School
Mid-Prairie Dance Team
Newman Catholic Dance Team
Mid-Prairie Dance Team

School

Norwalk High School
Norwalk High School
Norwalk High School
Marshalltown High School
Norwalk High School
Marshalltown High School
Norwalk High School
Marshalltown High School
Marshalltown High School
Norwalk High School

School

Norwalk High School
Waverly-Shell Rock High School
DCG Dance Team

Norwalk High School

Norwalk High School
Waverly-Shell Rock High School
Marshalltown High School
Norwalk High School



38-GC WSR The Mix 9 279.8 Waverly-Shell Rock High School
36-GC Thule 10 278.4 Marshalltown High School



