

FINALS SMALL SCHOOL SOLO VARSITY

Entry #	Routine Name	Place	Score	School
15-GC	I'm So Happy	1	287.6	Ballard Dance Team
5-GC	New York State of Mind	2	287.2	Wilton High School
13-GC	Feel Like Dancing	3	281	Stanton Community School
11-GC	Against All Odds	4	279.5	Wilton High School
3-GC	Is That Alright	5	278.5	Ballard Dance Team
7-GC	Moral of the Story	6	266	Wilton High School
9-GC	Lovely	7	265.4	Newman Catholic Dance Team
1-GC	Only Lost is Found	8	263.2	Stanton Community School

FINALS SMALL SCHOOL TEAM VARSITY

Entry #	Routine Name	Place	Score	School
28-GC	Don't Stop	1	289	Ballard Dance Team
26-GC	Ice Cream Paint Job	2	283.6	Grinnell High School
22-GC	Money	3	282.8	Wilton High School
35-GC	Falling in Love	4	281.5	Ballard Dance Team
33-GC	Vouge	5	281	Grinnell High School
19-GC	It's All Coming Back to Me Now	6	280.7	Ballard Dance Team
31-GC	Viral Hits	7	279.8	Wilton High School
24-GC	Girly time Pom	8	272.5	Mid-Prairie Dance Team
20-GC	I Lived	9	267.7	Newman Catholic Dance Team
30-GC	Diva	10	266	Mid-Prairie Dance Team

FINALS LARGE SCHOOL SOLO VARSITY

Entry #	Routine Name	Place	Score	School
12-GC	Breath of Life	1	295.8	Norwalk High School
6-GC	Holding Onto You	2	293.9	Norwalk High School
16-GC	Epiphany	3	291.9	Norwalk High School
17-GC	The End	4	285.7	Marshalltown High School
4-GC	Hometown Glory	5	285	Norwalk High School
14-GC	One Beautiful Evening	6	284.2	Marshalltown High School
10-GC	Growing Pains	7	283.8	Norwalk High School
18-GC	The Leaving Song	8	282.1	Marshalltown High School
2-GC	Dark Times	9	282	Marshalltown High School
8-GC	Toxic	10	280.5	Norwalk High School

FINALS LARGE SCHOOL TEAM VARSITY

Entry #	Routine Name	Place	Score	School
29-GC	We Will Rock You	1	288.3	Norwalk High School
27-GC	Let's Get Loud	2	287.2	Waverly-Shell Rock High School
23-GC	Nasty Dog	3	287	DCG Dance Team
32-GC	This Will Be	4	286.7	Norwalk High School
21-GC	Missy	5	286.3	Norwalk High School
34-GC	All Aboard	6	282.5	Waverly-Shell Rock High School
25-GC	All Star	7	282.3	Marshalltown High School
37-GC	Girls	8	280.3	Norwalk High School

38-GC	WSR The Mix	9	279.8	Waverly-Shell Rock High School
36-GC	Thule	10	278.4	Marshalltown High School